575 Series
Spot: Reflector & Heatsink Assy.

FINAL VILW
1. 80071291 Housing, Reflector Can
2. 90702119 Spacer, Reflector
3. 99130016 Reflector, Rear
4, 99130013 Reflector, Front
5. 90709113 Screw, Phil Low Truss 4 - 20 x 5/16
6. 80071217 Heatsink, Reflector
7. 90709016 Screw, Phil Pan #6 x 3/8
8. 80580024 Heat Filter
9. 80071398 Plate, Hot
10. 950711034 Screw, Phil Flat #8 x 3/8
11. 950409024 Safety Cable With Clip
12. 50701003 Rivet, #52
13. 80071272 Counterweight, Heatsink Assy.
14, 90709079 Screw, Phil Pan 6 - 32 x 3/8



